



PSE-STRATA^{Q&As}

Palo Alto Networks System Engineer Professional-Strata





Pass Palo Alto Networks PSE-STRATA Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.geekcert.com/pse-strata.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Palo Alto Networks Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





QUESTION 1

Which two components must be configured within User-ID on a new firewall that has been implemented? (Choose two.)

- A. User Mapping
- B. Proxy Authentication
- C. Group Mapping
- D. 802.1X Authentication

Correct Answer: AC

<https://www.paloaltonetworks.com/documentation/71/pan-os/pan-os/user-id/enable-user-id>

QUESTION 2

XYZ Corporation has a legacy environment with asymmetric routing. The customer understands that Palo Alto Networks firewalls can support asymmetric routing with redundancy.

Which two features must be enabled to meet the customer's requirements? (Choose two.)

- A. Virtual systems
- B. HA active/active
- C. HA active/passive
- D. Policy-based forwarding

Correct Answer: BD

QUESTION 3

Which two features are found in a Palo Alto Networks NGFW but are absent in a legacy firewall product? (Choose two.)

- A. Traffic is separated by zones
- B. Policy match is based on application
- C. Identification of application is possible on any port
- D. Traffic control is based on IP port, and protocol

Correct Answer: BC

QUESTION 4



How do you configure the rate of file submissions to WildFire in the NGFW?

- A. based on the purchased license uploaded
- B. QoS tagging
- C. maximum number of files per minute
- D. maximum number of files per day

Correct Answer: C

https://www.paloaltonetworks.com/documentation/80/wildfire/wf_admin/submit-files-for-wildfire-analysis/firewall-file-forwarding-capacity-by-model

QUESTION 5

Which three mechanisms are valid for enabling user mapping? (Choose three.)

- A. Captive Portal
- B. Domain server monitoring
- C. Reverse DNS lookup
- D. User behaviour recognition
- E. Client probing

Correct Answer: ABE

[PSE-STRATA PDF Dumps](#) | [PSE-STRATA Practice Test](#) | [PSE-STRATA Study Guide](#)